M080915
Portwell, Inc.
4F, No. 186, Jian-Yi Rd., Chung-Ho City,
235 Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-77318888
Fax: +886-2-82271109
E-mail: info@portwell.com.tw
http: //www.portwell.com.tw

3.5” ESB based on Intel® AtomTM 1.1G processor with
VGA/LVDS, LAN, COM, USB and Audio
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No.
B2900260
QTY
1
Description
SATA cable
B690004S 1 IDE cable
AB9-3050Z 1 SDIO daughter board
OPTIONAL
=
PEB-2737VLA-1100
3.5” ESB based on Intel® AtomTM 1.6G processor with
VGA/LVDS, LAN, COM, USB and Audio
PEB-2737VLA-1600
Power Connector
Intel® AtomTM Z510/Z530
processor
SO-DIMM Socket
Two SATA ports IDE ConnectorSDIO connector
Intel® System Controller
Hub US15W
LVDS Interface
GPIO ports
Compact Flash Socket
COM port (RS232) Audio
VGA port GbE port & two USB ports
PS/2 KB/MS
Two USB ports
Rear I/O
PS/2 KB/MS
Four USB ports
GbE port
Audio
COM port (RS232)
VGA port